
Coaches:

 Mater Dei Academy
(B) MOD7/8/9 Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

CANCELLED Apr
9, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Pulaski 11:00

AM
Pulaski HS Baseball
Field L

Apr 30, 2022 Sat Regular Season
Bishop
Grimes
(MPH/BG)

11:00
AM

2:00
PM Reeves Field L

May 3, 2022 Tue Regular Season Tully (Tully) 4:00
PM

7:00
PM Reeves Field L

CANCELLED May
5, 2022 Thu Regular Season Hannibal 4:00

PM
7:00
PM Reeves Field L

May 9, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ TBD 4:30
PM

Varsity Baseball (use
access road to the right
at campus entrance)

L

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular Season
(Double Header) @ Hannibal 4:30

PM
7:00
PM Baseball Field L

May 14, 2022 Sat Regular Season
(Doubleheader)

@ Bishop
Ludden

11:00
AM

7:00
PM Bishop Ludden H S L

CANCELLED May
16, 2022 Mon Regular Season

@ Bishop
Grimes
(MPH/BG)

4:30
PM

Bishop Grimes Baseball
Field L

May 18, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Fabius-
Pompey

4:30
PM

7:00
PM Fabius-Pompey ES L

May 21, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ LaFayette
(Gold)

11:00
AM Upper Baseball Field L

May 23, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Tully (Tully) 4:30
PM

7:00
PM

Tully Varsity Baseball
Field L

May 24, 2022 Tue Regular Season Cato-Meridian
(Blue Devils)

4:00
PM

7:00
PM Reeves Field L

May 26, 2022 Thu Regular Season TBD 4:00
PM

7:00
PM Reeves Field L
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